
DMKM - Mini

Nat. Nat Total 

Pos. No. Firstname Lastname Dri Entrant Ent Make Sponsor QP PTS

1 241 Damian Luca Zeller DEU APEX Performance DEU Maranello/TM/Vega 9 141 22 50 69

2 244 Milan Rossi DEU Lanari Racing Team DEU KR/IAME/Vega 18 139 36 28 75

DKM Round 1

Mülsen
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H
e

a
t 

1

H
e

a
t 

2

S
U

H

2 244 Milan Rossi DEU Lanari Racing Team DEU KR/IAME/Vega 18 139 36 28 75

3 222 Carlos Nees DEU NEES RACING DEU KR/IAME/Vega 6 138 34 41 63

4 285 Felix Groneck DEU CRG Holland NLD CRG/TM/Vega 27 125 38 30 57

5 247 Ben Schumacher DEU CRG Holland NLD CRG/TM/Vega ADAC Team Weser-Ems e.V. 12 120 50 22 48

6 266 Lean Kircher DEU Ebert Motorsport DEU Alonso Kart/TM/Vega ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 10 113 24 44 45

7 219 Gustav Christensen SWE CRG Holland NLD CRG/TM/Vega 20 108 32 25 51

8 233 Ruben Opitz DEU NEES RACING DEU KR/IAME/Vega 4 105 27 36 42

9 294 Leo Klok NLD Miranda Klok-Holtjer NLD Oberon/IAME/Vega 23 92 28 32 32

10 211 Presian Stoyanov DEU TR Motorsport DEU RS/IAME/Vega ADAC Berlin-Brandenburg e.V. 5 89 23 38 28

11 214 Henri Möhring DEU TB Racing Team DEU KR/IAME/Vega ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 1 88 44 34 10

12 221 Devin Titz DEU CRG Holland NLD CRG/TM/Vega 16 88 25 24 39

13 237 William Sterup Nielsen DNK Rene Nielsen DNK CRG/TM/VEGA 8 85 26 23 36

14 225 Noel Mannsperger DEU NEES RACING DEU KR/IAME/Vega 13 74 18 26 30

15 207 Ruudi Algre EST Maranello SRP Factory Team DEU Maranello/TM/Vega 3 69 30 27 12

16 301 Senn Lindeman NLD Paauwer Kart Racing NLD Birel ART/TM/Vega 7 68 41 16 11

17 304 Tiberius Müller DEU NEES RACING DEU Redspeed/IAME/Vega 2 64 20 20 24p g

18 220 Neo Knapp DEU Team NKS DEU DAB/TM/Vega 11 64 13 17 34

19 224 Paul Bernhard DEU Team75 Bernhard DEU Energy/TM/Vega ADAC Pfalz e.V. 26 55 19 19 17

20 305 Semih Bektas DEU AMC Ehingen e.V. DEU CRG/IAME/Vega 22 52 21 15 16

21 208 Roman Meister DEU TSUNAMI R.T. ITA KR/IAME/Vega 21 51 10 21 20

22 255 Alex Huizer NLD CRG Holland NLD CRG/TM /Vega 17 49 12 11 26

23 246 Marvin Zimmermann DEU NEES RACING DEU KR/IAME/Vega 14 47 14 18 15

24 275 Mico Lionn Schweers DEU Swantje Schweers DEU Oberon/IAME/Vega 24 42 15 13 14

25 209 Alexandre Mgaloblishvili GEO CRG Deutschland DEU CRG/TM/Vega 15 40 17 14 925 209 Alexandre Mgaloblishvili GEO CRG Deutschland DEU CRG/TM/Vega 15 40 17 14 9

26 302 Jonathan Maier DEU 7L-Performance DEU Tony Kart/TM/Vega 25 39 16 10 13

27 274 Bruno Kortekaas NLD CRG Holland NLD CRG/TM/Vega 19 38 4 12 22

28 277 Nick Ried DEU Lanari Racing Team DEU KR/IAME/Vega 28 38 11 9 18

Announcements: These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
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